BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTICS
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

E_TEC LIMIT

EU ENERGY
SUFFICIENCY INDEX:
SDR

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

DISPLAY SIZE
ASPECT RATIO

MAXIMUM
RESOLUTION

TYPE OF STAND

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

CERTIFICATE VALID
UNTIL

COMMENT

HP
E27k G5
HSD0143-Q
87,6%

7.65kg

72.83 kWh

87.39 kWh

0.90

8.0

o7

16:9

3840x2160

Pivot

No

TCO Certified Edge Displays

DE22114072

2022-11-07

2025-11-07

Edge criteria fulfilled: Minimum 85 % recycled plastics;




